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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/wtyczka-katowa-rozbieralna-uni-schuko-2p-z-biala-p-5167.html

Opis produktu

Wtyczka katowa rozbieralna Uni-Schuko 2P+Z 16A 250V biata

Numer Fadrex: 04329

Wtyczka katowa rozbieralna Uni-Schuko 2P+Z

biata

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

5,90 zt

04329
VT-301-0050
5908235761060

Brak
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